
     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 1 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Construction BidBoard (Ebidboard) 800-479-5314 1/23/25 N/A 
11622 El Camino Real #100 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
San Diego, CA 92130 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
support@ebidboard.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Dodge Data & Analytics 877-784-9556 1/23/25 N/A 
830 Third Avenue, 6th Floor Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
New York, NY 10022 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
support@construction.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Associated General Contractors of 
America San Diego Chapter, Inc. 

Phone: 858-558-7444 1/23/25 N/A 

6212 Ferris Square Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
San Diego, CA 92121 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
planroom@agcsd.org  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Bid America 951-396-1451 1/23/25 N/A 
41085 Elm Street Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Murrieta, CA 92562 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
planroom@bidamerica.com  N/A N/A N/A 

mailto:support@ebidboard.com
mailto:support@construction.com
mailto:planroom@agcsd.org
mailto:planroom@bidamerica.com


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 2 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Kern County Builders’ Exchange, Inc. Phone: 661-324-4921 1/23/25 N/A 
4310 Ardmore Avenue, Ste. 100 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Bakersfield, CA 93309 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
kcbex@kcbex.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Best Contracting Services, Inc. 310-328-6969 1/23/25 N/A 
19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Gardena, CA 90248 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
estimating@bestcontracting.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Demo & Abate Inc. 714-483-1534 1/23/25 N/A 
22603 La Palma Avenue Suite 301 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Yorba Linda, CA 92887 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
bids@demoabate.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Garney Pacific Inc. 408-482-7926 1/23/25 N/A 
41619 Margarita Rd. Suite 200 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Temecula, CA 92591 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
dustin.hansen@garney.com  N/A N/A N/A 

  

mailto:kcbex@kcbex.com
mailto:estimating@bestcontracting.com
mailto:bids@demoabate.com
mailto:dustin.hansen@garney.com


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 3 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Romans Construction 909-866-4270 1/23/25 N/A 
42191 Big Bear Boulevard Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Big Bear Lake, CA 92315 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
romans4270@gmail.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Three Peaks Corp 909-522-2219 1/23/25 N/A 
P.O. Box 101 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Calimesa, CA 92320 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
erik@threepeakscorp.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Trinity Construction 909-337-4301 1/23/25 N/A 
P.O. Box 246 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Blue Jay, CA 92317 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
info@trinityconstruction.us  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Bear Valley Paving 909-866-4746 1/23/25 N/A 
41841 Garstin Dr. Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Big Bear Lake, CA 92315 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
bearvalley@ymail.com  N/A N/A N/A 

  

mailto:romans4270@gmail.com
mailto:erik@threepeakscorp.com
mailto:info@trinityconstruction.us
mailto:bearvalley@ymail.com


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 4 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
S. Porters, Inc. 909-585-0530 1/23/25 N/A 
524 W. Big Bear Blvd. Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Big Bear City, CA 92314 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
portersfirewood@gmail.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Borden Excavating 909-795-5410/909-528-

6133 
1/23/25 N/A 

1000 Second St. Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Calimesa, CA 92320 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
bryce@bordenpipe.com 
nathan@bordenpipe.com  
Shaun@bei.bid  
James@bei.bid  

N/A N/A N/A 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Instituform Tech 562-413-1585 1/23/25 N/A 
10260 Matern Place Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
thenry@azuria.com  
awagner@azuria.com  
mhairston@azuria.com  
bfornelli@azuria.com  
insituformsales@aegion.com 

N/A N/A N/A 

mailto:portersfirewood@gmail.com
mailto:bryce@bordenpipe.com
mailto:nathan@bordenpipe.com
mailto:Shaun@bei.bid
mailto:James@bei.bid
mailto:thenry@azuria.com
mailto:awagner@azuria.com
mailto:mhairston@azuria.com
mailto:bfornelli@azuria.com
mailto:insituformsales@aegion.com


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 5 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
HDU Pipeline 760-247-8999 1/23/25 N/A 
13355 Osage Rd Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Apple Valley, CA 92308 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 cass@hdupipeline.com 
amber@hduupipeline.com 
blane@hdupipeline.com  
zach@hdupipeline.com  

N/A N/A N/A 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Canyon Springs Enterprises 951-925-2288 1/23/25 N/A 
27476 Via Industria Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Temecula, CA 92590 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 estimating@c-s-e-inc.com 
cpeterson@c-s-e-inc.com  

N/A N/A N/A 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Christian Brothers 760-953-0498 1/23/25 N/A 
 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 caleb@christianbrothers.net  N/A N/A N/A 

  

mailto:cass@hdupipeline.com
mailto:amber@hduupipeline.com
mailto:blane@hdupipeline.com
mailto:zach@hdupipeline.com
mailto:estimating@c-s-e-inc.com
mailto:cpeterson@c-s-e-inc.com
mailto:caleb@christianbrothers.net


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 6 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
MKP Construction N/A 1/23/25 N/A 
 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 glugo@mkpconstruction.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Weka, Inc. N/A 1/23/25 N/A 
236 W Orange Show Rd Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
San Bernardino, CA  N/A $0 /N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 wekainc@gmail.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
DDH Apple Valley Construction, Inc. 760-247-4810 1/23/25 N/A 
9312 Deep Creek Rd Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Apple Valley, CA 92308 760-247-8684 $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 estimating.avcc@gmail.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Fer-Pal Construction USA LLC 734-946-2034 1/23/25 N/A 
26187 Northline Rd Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Taylor, MI 48180 734-946-2036 $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 bids@ferpalinfrastructure.com  
blaine.preston@ferpalinfrastructure.com  

N/A N/A N/A 

mailto:glugo@mkpconstruction.com
mailto:wekainc@gmail.com
mailto:estimating.avcc@gmail.com
mailto:bids@ferpalinfrastructure.com
mailto:blaine.preston@ferpalinfrastructure.com


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 7 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Underground Solutions 858-679-9551 1/23/25 N/A 
13135 Danielson St. Ste 201 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Poway, CA 92064 868-345-3736 $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Michels Trenchless, Inc. 920-924-4300 1/23/25 N/A 
817 W. Main St Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Brownsville, WI 53006 920-583-3429 $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 jlang@michels.us  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Sancon Technologies, Inc. 714-891-2323 1/23/25 N/A 
5841 Engineer Dr. Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Huntington Beach, CA 92649 714-891-2524 $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 bids@sancon.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
RE Chaffee Construction 760-490-2391 1/23/25 N/A 
7987 Sage St. Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
Phelan, CA 92371 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 ronnie@rechaffee.com  
dalemadog34@yahoo.com  

N/A N/A N/A 

mailto:ugsiae@undergroundsolutions.com
mailto:jlang@michels.us
mailto:bids@sancon.com
mailto:ronnie@rechaffee.com
mailto:dalemadog34@yahoo.com


     Plan Holder’s List 
Name of Project: Force Main Project 
Fee: $0 Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Time: 2:00 p.m. 
Engineer’s Estimate: $860,000 Project Engineer: Water Systems Consulting, Inc. 

 

 
     Page 8 of 8 
 

Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
MMC, Inc. 714-521-2022 1/29/25 N/A 
5901 Fresca Drive Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
La Palma, Ca 90623 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 jay@aboutmmc.com  N/A N/A N/A 
Company Name and Mailing Address: Phone Number: Date of Request/Sent: Addendum No. 1 Date Sent: 
Kirtley Construction, Inc.  
dba TK Construction 

909-473-8739 1/30/25 N/A 

P.O. Box 9608 Fax No.: Fee Received: Addendum No. 2 Date Sent: 
San Bernardino, CA 92427 N/A $0 N/A 
Email Address: No. of Sets: Date and Receipt No.: Addendum No. 3 Date Sent: 
 office.tkcon@gmail.com  N/A N/A N/A 

 

mailto:jay@aboutmmc.com
mailto:office.tkcon@gmail.com

